
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 4

Lucens - Torgon

SAMEDI 04 MAI 2019

BANQUE DU LEMAN

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance Totale : 614.270 km
Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 15h05'29" 40.691 km/h

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

B P

Temps du premier :  Moyenne : 

Distance : 107.600 km
2h42'21" 39.766 km/h

1 54 GAUDU David FRAGFC 00"
2 44 KNOX James GBRDQT 26"
3 24 EG Niklas DENTFS 01'44"
4 136 MARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe COLEF1 02'42"
5 64 GREGAARD WILSLY Jonas DENAST 03'39"
6 125 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime ESPMOV 04'44"
7 7 VINGEGAARD Jonas DENTJV 05'28"
8 87 STORK Florian GERSUN 07'58"
9 84 KAMNA Lennard GERSUN ' '

10 43 EVENEPOEL Remco BELDQT 08'08"
11 97 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr BLRUAD 09'20"
12 86 STORER Michael AUSSUN ' '
13 152 BARTA William USACCC ' '
14 166 STRAKHOV Dmitrii RUSTKA 09'34"
15 56 THOMAS Benjamin FRAGFC 10'33"
16 147 VANHOUCKE Harm BELLTS 11'53"
17 106 SCOTSON Callum AUSMTS 16'29"
18 13 GANNA Filippo ITAINS 17'23"
19 146 IVERSEN Rasmus Byriel DENLTS 17'28"
20 26 MOSCHETTI Matteo ITATFS 18'18"

21 4 POWLESS Neilson USATJV

 Abandon

22 195 MULLER Patrick SUISUI  

2 Coureur(s).

23 57 VINCENT Leo FRAGFC

 Non Partant

1 Coureur(s).

1 54 GAUDU David FRAGFC 00"15h05'29"
2 44 KNOX James GBRDQT 01'15"15h06'44"
3 136 MARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe COLEF1 04'05"15h09'34"
4 24 EG Niklas DENTFS 04'46"15h10'15"
5 125 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime ESPMOV 12'50"15h18'19"
6 64 GREGAARD WILSLY Jonas DENAST 14'21"15h19'50"
7 86 STORER Michael AUSSUN 17'27"15h22'56"
8 87 STORK Florian GERSUN 25'08"15h30'37"
9 7 VINGEGAARD Jonas DENTJV 26'58"15h32'27"

10 56 THOMAS Benjamin FRAGFC ' '' '
11 166 STRAKHOV Dmitrii RUSTKA 28'35"15h34'04"
12 43 EVENEPOEL Remco BELDQT 28'42"15h34'11"
13 152 BARTA William USACCC 31'07"15h36'36"
14 84 KAMNA Lennard GERSUN 33'09"15h38'38"
15 13 GANNA Filippo ITAINS 33'16"15h38'45"
16 147 VANHOUCKE Harm BELLTS 33'27"15h38'56"
17 106 SCOTSON Callum AUSMTS 38'19"15h43'48"
18 97 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr BLRUAD 55'08"16h00'37"
19 26 MOSCHETTI Matteo ITATFS 1h00'38"16h06'07"
20 146 IVERSEN Rasmus Byriel DENLTS 1h10'52"16h16'21"
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